Kladivo 5 kg
Podhajsky Radek

StaSek Martin

Vyoral Libor

Baska Marek

Opletal Jaroslav

Zbofil Milan

Skopal Miroslav

Gybas Petr

Fridrich FrantiSek

210674

180489

010873

091076

151172

290675

290554

270546

061071

PaT

39,90
39,64
39,52
37,52
35,94
35,82
32,28
30,22
14,76
13,12
39,58
36,84
35,45
31,10
37,52
34,28
29,86
29,78
29,58
28,76
28,08
25,52
17,66
33,96
32,80
30,24
29,90
26,84
25,10
24,20
33,60
32,50
31,34
28,68
23,80
23,06
16,56
32,72
28,66
27,18
26,90
32,60
31,60
29,12
28,72
25,14
31,78
30,80
30,56
30,00
25,58
31,40
30,76
28,70
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Zlin

Tfinec
Susice
Hodonin
Vyskov
Otrokovice
UH
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Olomouc
Olomouc
Otrokovice
Tfinec
Hodonin
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
Hodonin
UH
Vyskov
Gottwaldov
Prostéjov
Otrokovice
Hodonin
Vyskov
Zlin
Hranice
Sumperk
Zabreh/M
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
Prostéjov
Hodonin
Gottwaldov
Trebi¢
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Hranice
Zabreh/M
Sumperk
Otrokovice
Prostéjov
Zabreh/M
Gottwaldov
Olomouc
Vyskov
Brno

Brno

Brno

Brno

Brno
Trebi¢
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice

020690
090691
150691
010990
260590
230590
050590
070589
020487
151086
090906
300806
291005
170606
010990
230590
130589
030689
050590
200589
070589
280588
151086
110993
080593
290593
100992
180692
070592
140592
110688
280588
140588
070588
090587
160587
120685
100992
070592
180692
140592
101070
060670
230570
241070
170570
080508
220907
080510
230906
050706
090587
270687
160587

16
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
13
12
17
17
16
17
17
17
16
16
17
16
16
15
13
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
13
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
62
61
64
60
60
16
16
16



Solaf Josef

Durdak Miroslav

Vicek Petr

Rezaé Petr

Podhajsky Michal

Dolezal Pavel
Vylimec Jifi

Vicek Jarmil
Charvat FrantiSek
Novak René
Nohynek Martin
Krivak Petr
Prudky Ales
Blazek Daniel

Graf Vlastimil

Petr Radek

Kuczynski Vladislav

Hejda Miloslav

Hladik Vladimir
Biernacki Marek
Dockal Rostislav
Toms( Pavel
Podhajsky Martin

Kocian llja
PSencik Robert
Hiess Vlastimil
Petfik Bohumil
HOSTUJICI
Kulenda Tomas

190576

081173

130276

050875

130273

011083
090873

050471

280473
051171
240688
090266

110966

031267

090773

040472
020473
070868

290168
170273
290173
060573
260176

121273
050973
160774
250874

86

30,20
30,10
28,20
29,74
27,14
25,96
10,35
27,20
26,76
25,96
22,32
22,32
21,30
26,18
25,28
22,30
25,32
24,66
15,10
14,50
23,61
22,00
12,41
21,80
19,54
14,70
21,32
19,36
17,48
17,21
17,18
16,90
15,60
16,67
15,57
15,72
14,92
15,68
14,95
14,49
7,40
14,07
11,98
10,44
9,81
9,56
7,75
6,91
6,72
6,32
6,16

57,05
55,92
54,52
52,11
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Hranice
Sumperk
Zlin
Prostéjov
Gottwaldov
Hodonin
Otrokovice
Hranice
Vyskov
Zlin
Zabreh/M
Otrokovice
Sumperk
Otrokovice
Zabreh/M
Sumperk
Hodonin
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Ostrava
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

Olomouc
Sumperk
Ostrava
Opava

100992
180692
290593
280588
070588
140588
151086
100992
080593
290593
070592
140592
180692
140592
070592
180692
010990
050590
020487
151086
180600
070589
151086
020487
160587
120685
070588
020487
291005
150981
140482
140482
150981
220981
150981
020487
151086
020487
151086
140482
150981
220981
151086
151086
151086
020487
151086
151086
151086
151086
151086

280902
110502
290602
140902

16
16
17
15
15
15
13
16
17
17
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
14
13
17
16
13
16
16
14
15
16
17
15
16
16
15
14
14
14
13
15
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
11
10
13
13
12
12

16
16
16
16






